based interior grade acrylic primer (as per manufacturer,s
specification) including cleaning and smoothning of surface.
Two Coats

99.97 sqmtr 70.00 sqmtr 6998.18

Total 82781.94
e<l<l 9% for CGSTI 7450.37

i
Total IncI. GSTl

7450.37

9?6nsg
.aC!C lyo lor L,W.Cess.-

Grand Total
976.a3

98659.52

scyl 98660.00

RUPEES: NINETY-EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY.
t ltcc